Peninsula Athletic League
Track and Field

2019

Lake Division

Burlingame.El Camino.Jefferson.Oceana.South San Francisco

Wednesday, March 13, 2019 — 3:00
Jefferson @ Burlingame

Oceana @ South San Francisco

El Camino Bye

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 — 3:00
Oceana @ Jefferson

Burlingame @ EI Camino

South San Francisco Bye

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 — 3:00
Burlingame @ Oceana

El Camino @ Oceana

Wednesday, April 3, 2019 — 3:00
Jefferson @ South San Francisco
Burlingame Bye

Wednesday, April 10, 2019 — 3:00
South San Francisco @ EI Camino

Wednesday, April 17, 2019 — 3:00
El Camino @ Jefferson

South San Francisco @ Burlingame
Oceana Bye

PAL Varsity Championships @ Menlo-Atherton
Varsity Trials — Friday, April 26, 2019 — 4:00 PM/field and running events
Varsity Finals — Saturday, May 4, 2019 — 10:30 AM field events/11:00 AM running events

PAL FS Championship Meet @ Terra Nova
Saturday, April 27, 2019 - 9:00 AM field events/10:00 AM running events

CCS Championships
Trials — Saturday, May 11, 2019 — TBA
Finals - Friday, May 17, 2019 — TBA
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